Polyblend® Non­Sanded Grout / TDS­130
1 Product Name
Polyblend® Non­Sanded Grout
2 Manufacturer
Custom Building Products
Technical Services
10400 Pioneer Boulevard, Unit 3
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Polyblend® Non­Sanded Grout / TDS­130
Conformance to Building Codes
Installation must comply with the requirements of all applicable local,
state and federal code jurisdictions.
Polyblend® Non­Sanded Grout
Published Date: 5/16/2019
Polyblend® Non­Sanded Grout / TDS­130
6 Availability & Cost
Location Grout Color Item Code Size Package Item Code Size Package
USA #9 Natural Gray PBG0910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG0925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #10 Antique White PBG1010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG1025** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #11 Snow White PBG1110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG1125** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #19 Pewter PBG1910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG1925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #22 Sahara Tan PBG2210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG2225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #45 Summer Wheat PBG4510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG4525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #50 Nutmeg PBG5010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG5025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #52 Tobacco Brown PBG5210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG5225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #59 Saddle Brown PBG5910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG5925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #60 Charcoal PBG6010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG6025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #95 Sable Brown PBG9510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG9525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #101 Quartz PBG10110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG10125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #105 Earth PBG10510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG10525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #115 Platinum PBG11510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG11525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #122 Linen PBG12210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG12225*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #135 Mushroom PBG13510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG13525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #145 Light Smoke PBG14510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG14525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #156 Fawn PBG15610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG15625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #165 Delorean Gray PBG16510  10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG16525*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #172 Urban Putty PBG17210   10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG17225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #180 Sandstone PBG18010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG18025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #183 Chateau PBG18310 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG18325* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #185 New Taupe PBG18510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG18525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #186 Khaki PBG18610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG18625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #333 Alabaster PBG33310 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG33325* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #335 Winter Gray PBG33510   10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG33525*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #370 Dove Gray PBG37010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG37025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #380 Haystack PBG38010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38025*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #381 Bright White PBG38110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38125** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #382 Bone PBG38210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38225** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #386 Oyster Gray PBG38610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #540 Truffle PBG54010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG54025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #541 Walnut PBG54110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG54125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #542 Graystone PBG54210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG54225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #543 Driftwood PBG54310 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG54325* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #544 Rolling Fog PBG54410 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG54425* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #545 Bleached Wood PBG54510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box PBG54525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #546 Cape Gray PBG54610 8 lb (3.17 kg) Box NSG54625* 26 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #547 Ice Blue PBG54710 9 lb (3.17 kg) Box NSG54725* 27 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #548 Surf Green PBG54810 10 lb (3.17 kg) Box NSG54825* 28 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Polyblend® Non­Sanded Grout
Published Date: 5/16/2019
Polyblend® Non­Sanded Grout / TDS­130
Location Grout Color Item Code Size Package Item Code Size Package
Canada #9 Natural Gray CPBG0910N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG0925N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #10 Antique White CPBG1010N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG1025N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #11 Snow White CPBG1110N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG1125N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #19 Pewter CPBG1910N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG1925N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #22 Sahara Tan CPBG2210N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG2225N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #45 Summer Wheat CPBG4510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG4525N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #50 Nutmeg CPBG5010N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG5025N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #52 Tobacco Brown CPBG5210N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG5225N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #59 Saddle Brown CPBG5910N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG5925N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #60 Charcoal CPBG6010N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG6025N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #95 Sable Brown CPBG9510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG9525N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #101 Quartz CPBG10110N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG10125N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #105 Earth CPBG10510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG10525N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #115 Platinum CPBG11510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG11525N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #122 Linen CPBG12210N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG12225N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #135 Mushroom CPBG13510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG13525N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #145 Light Smoke CPBG14510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG14525N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #156 Fawn CPBG15610N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG15625N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #165 Delorean Gray CPBG16510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG16525N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #172 Urban Putty CPBG17210N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG17225N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #180 Sandstone CPBG18010N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG18025N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #183 Chateau CPBG18310N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG18325N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #185 New Taupe CPBG18510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG18525N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #186 Khaki CPBG18610N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG18625N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #333 Alabaster CPBG33310N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG33325N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #335 Winter Gray CPBG33510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG33525N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #370 Dove Gray CPBG37010N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG37025N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #380 Haystack CPBG38010N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38025N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #381 Bright White CPBG38110N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38125N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #382 Bone CPBG38210N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38225N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #386 Oyster Gray CPBG38610N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38625N 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #540 Truffle CPBG54010N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG54025N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #541 Walnut CPBG54110N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG54125N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #542 Graystone CPBG54210N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG54225N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #543 Driftwood CPBG54310N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG54325N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #544 Rolling Fog CPBG54410N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG54425N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #545 Bleached Wood CPBG54510N 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CPBG54525N* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #546 Cape Gray CPBG54610N 8 lb (3.17 kg) Box CNSG54625N* 26 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #547 Ice Blue CPBG54710N 9 lb (3.17 kg) Box CNSG54725N* 27 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #548 Surf Green CPBG54810N 10 lb (3.17 kg) Box CNSG54825N* 28 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Location Grout Color Item Code Size Package
USA #122 Linen  NSG1221-4 1 lb (.45 kg) Tub
USA #381 Bright White NSG3811-4 1 lb (.45 kg) Tub
* Indicates special order item.